Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall
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Name
Jessica Harper
Belinda Vinton
Ashley Lee
Emily Lindstrom
Susan Kresmer
Jamie Gardner
Chandra Kwaske
Angie O'Dowd

Cookie (joan) Golombek

Sue Gasieski
Emily Powell

Rena Johnson
Heather Berkeypile
Lindsay Sawyer
Jessica Bradley
Erica Reichert
Melonie Murray
Diane Nelson

Dani Condie
Wendy Willis
Cathy Degen
Leslie Loudenbeck
Katie Maclejewski
Heidi Guy

Lara Conley
Roberta Dalenberg
Sharron Hacker
Debra Garcia
Karley Magsig
Kelly Newman

Grand River Brewery Beer Mile
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4
274
284
277
260
261
18
267
269
287
23
8

1
262

33
40
10
265
273
279
16
15
278
275
21
25
271
266
20

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

40
52
33
34
60
47
38
51
65
53
24
37
36
32
30
31
48
51
29
50
32
39
42
38
37
36
61
57
27
32
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11:42.5
15:20.1
16:33.9
16:35.8
16:51.7
16:56.1
17:03.3
17:42.0
19:41.1
21:28.7
21:57.9
23:09.5
23:10.4
23:33.2
24:11.3
24:12.5
24:43.6
25:38.9
26:45.6
26:49.1
26:59.5
27:32.4
27:33.6
28:11.5
28:12.5
29:15.0
32:14.3
32:15.9
35:03.5
35:05.3
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Name
Zak Schaefer
Aaron Smuda
Jacob Snyder
Richard Finedell
Joseph Tuohey
Justin Matz
Danny Neelis
David Barkley
Thomas Huscio
Mackenzie Grulke
Richard Adams
Ryan Lepeak
Andy Shantz
Richard Haycook
Ken Singleton
Johnathan Skope
Ben Latocki
Thomas Oreilly
Daykon Hiram
Jeff Howard
Preston Arquette
Michael Gancer
Brad Westbrook
Kevin Kwaske
Robert Wright
Jeff Collier
Ron Nordwall
Corey Slater
Jason Patterson
Robert Sumkowski
Denny Sumkowski
Patrick Murray
Rick Zantop
Dylan Holt
Ken Wedgwood
Eric Nelson
Mark Kipfmiller
Kyle Conley
Jim Solce

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Grand River Brewery Beer Mile

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

12 32 M
35 31 M
294 43 M
7 41 M
270 27 M
285 36 M
259 49 M
291 43 M
281 38 M
36 33 M
32 32 M
290 42 M
292 35 M
3 42 M

6 45 M

5 36 M
258 38 M
38 48 M
39 45 M
283 48 M
22 25 M
30 57 M
286 36 M
19 38 M
280 42 M
268 53 M
13 57 M
37 40 M
24 28 M
26 50 M
27 60 M
257 54 M
293 62 M
31 30 M
17 27 M
9 51 M
288 55 M
276 37 M
14 32 M
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7:24.3

8:37.6

8:38.3

8:54.2

9:09.5

9:51.4
10:13.6
10:17.6
10:21.4
10:35.2
12:01.0
12:13.1
12:27.5
12:41.8
13:345
13:36.0
13:37.4
14:27.2
14:33.4
15:14.5
15:30.1
15:35.2
16:14.5
16:21.9
17:40.3
18:09.3
18:15.6
18:26.4
18:59.6
19:43.6
19:44.8
20:11.6
21:26.9
23:20.8
23:26.7
25:40.0
26:09.9
26:43.3
46:37.8

04/28/2018 08:49:16



